

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Second Bail Application No.
16200/2025

Jitendra Kumar S/o Shri Pokharmal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Avtar Singh Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Choudhary, GA-cum-AAG with Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP Dr. Rajesh Kumar, Dy. Director, FSL Mrs. Mamta Rathore, Asstt. Director FSL Mr. Surendra Singh Ranawat, D.C.P

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

13/02/2026

Learned State Counsel seeks some time to file compliance report.

Time prayed for is granted.

List this case after four weeks.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

LALIT MOHAN /25